
 CUPA DUNARII

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): 40 M

Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

29.06 - 02.07.2017 GALATI CHIRILĂ MARIAN

1

6514

31755

2

19236

1

FRT

4

FRT

0

FRT

3

Semnătura arbitrului principal,

              

Nume

STAN 

MUGUREL-

FLAVIUS 

ASOCIATIA 

GAVRILOVI

CI CRISTIAN 

ASOC 

ALTIUS 

DORNEANU 

CATALIN 

CS ATLAS 

GALATI

STAN 

MUGUREL-

FLAVIUS

6/0;7/5 3/6;3/6

TURCU 

AURELIAN 

DORNEANU 

CATALIN

ALEXANDR

U DAN
0/6;1/6

6/3;6/3 6/0;6/1

0/6;1/6
GAVRILOVI

CI CRISTIAN
1/6;2/66/4;7/50/6;5/7

Locul 

ocupat

Nr 

victorii

TURCU 

AURELIAN 

CS ATLAS 

GALATI

ALEXANDR

U DAN CS 

ATLAS 

GALATI

6/4;6/1

6/0;6/1

4/6;1/6 4/6;5/7

6/2;6/4 6/1;6/2 2/6;6/2;7/10 6/1;6/0

2

3

4

1

5

2/6;4/6

1/6;0/6

6/2;2/6;10/7


